                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                             Vol. 2022.03                                    1/9                               ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                            Vol. 2022.03                                      2/9
 Features
  Embedded Windows IoT with SoftPLC runtime and real-time
EtherCAT master
  Supports all IEC-61131-3 SoftPLC languages (FBD, LD, IL, ST,
and SFC)
  EtherCAT motion control:
       ▪ PLCopen function blocks for single and multiple axes control

EMP-92XX
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                             Vol. 2022.03                                    9/9
 ® Ordering Information
EMP-9058-16 16 axes Win-GRAF Motion Controller with i5-8365UE CPU and without a slot (RoHS)
EMP-9058-32 32 axes Win-GRAF Motion Controller with i5-8365UE CPU and without a slot (RoHS)
EMP-9098-16 16 axes Win-GRAF Motion Controller with E3950 CPU and without a slot (RoHS)
EMP-9098-32 32 axes Win-GRAF Motion Controller with E3950 CPU and without a slot (RoHS)
EMP-9258-16 16 axes Win-GRAF Motion Controller with i5-8365UE CPU and two slots (RoHS)
EMP-9258-32 32 axes Win-GRAF Motion Controller with i5-8365UE CPU and two slots (RoHS)
 ®Wire Connections
 ® Dimensions (Units: mm)
EMP-9000 EMP-90XX
EMP-92XX